OLM –
Optical Linear Measurement Sensor
Highly repeatable, absolute measurement of any
distance along linear or curved paths.
TE
C
H
N

6) Non-condensing
7) Typ. value at +25 °C ambient temperature
Type-specific data incl. order information
Type Order no. Interface Reproducibility 8) Max. movement speed Output rate
OLM100-1005 1046580 RS485 1 mm 4 m/s 5 ms
OLM100-1001 1047411 SSI 1 mm 4 m/s 1 ms
OLM100-1003 1047412 RS422 1 mm 4 m/s 5 ms
OLM100-1006 1047413 CANopen 1 mm 4 m/s 5 ms
8) Statistical error 1 σ
 2 0 0 9 - 0 9 - 0 4  S I C K  7
OLM
TB_OLM_en_KV2_1.indd   7TB_OLM_en_KV2_1.indd   7 27.10.2009   8:50:13 Uhr27.10.2009   8:50:13 Uhr
Accessories
Type Order no. Description
DOL-1205-G05MAC 6036384 Female connector, M12, 5-pin, A-coded, moulded cable
shield on locking nut, 5 m
5/gra
4/blk3/blu
2/wht 1/brn
44 (1.73)
Ø
11
 (0
.4
3)
Ø
14
.8
 (0
.5
8)
Dimensions in mm (inch)
Type Order no. Description
DOL-1208-G02MAH1 6032448 Female connector, M12, 8-pin, A-coded, straight, moulded cable,
shield on locking nut, 2 m
DOL-1208-G05MAH1 6032449 Female connector, M12, 8-pin, A-coded, straight, moulded cable,
shield on locking nut, 5 m
DOL-1208-G10MAH1 6032450 Female connector, M12, 8-pin, A-coded, straight, moulded cable,
shield on locking nut, 10 m
DOL-1208-G20MAH1 6032451 Female connector, M12, 8-pin, A-coded, straight, moulded cable,
shield on locking nut, 20 m
M
12
x1
6/pnk
7/blu3/grn
8/red
4/yel
2/brn 1/wht
5/gra
43 (1.69)
1.5 (0.06)
Ø
14
.5
(0
.5
7)
Dimensions in mm (inch)
Type Order no. Description
DOL-1205-G06MK 6028326 CANopen female connector, M12, 5-pin, A-coded, moulded cable
with screen connected to pin 1, 6 m
M
12
x1